University Human Resources

NC State Group Insurance and Benefits Committee
Agenda
Tuesday, September 15, 2020
3:00 pm - 4:30 pm

Discussion Item
Vv Call to Order / Welcome

v Review and approve minutes from February 25, 2020 Meeting

v Old Business

o Bereavement Leave — needs a sub-committee Duane

v New Business
o Confirm the Chairperson for 2020 — 2021 Academic Year

o Open Enroliment Gareth W
o Potential service for Employee Benefits La’Toya Reed
To Do’s:

Open Discussion
o Next Meeting

v Adjourn

5min

10min

5min
30min
10min



